VBALL

Central Lyon Central Lyon
vs Comets
October 4, 2022

Won (3-1)

Official Box Score

NO.

18

13

16

12

14

19

CENTRAL LYON
PLAYER-POS

Aubrey Metzger (OPP) *
Avery Harman (MB) *
Desta Hoogendoorn (OH) *
Dionne Jansma (OH) *
Jessa Pytleski (DS)
Josina Pedersen (DS) *
Mariah Gerleman (MB)
McKenna Metzger (S) *
Riley Weiler (LIB) *
Veronica Waagmeester (OPP)

TEAM TOTALS

Team Attacks Per Set

SET

K E
8 8
7 4
12 2

TA

29

30

34

SP

BOX SCORE

35

PCT

0.000

0.100

0.294

ATTACK
E A
1 15
0 3
4 28
7 28
1 2
0 0
1 19
3 12
0 0
1 16
18 123

PCT

0.333

1.000

0.000

0.000

-0.500

0.316

-0.083

0.313

0.138

SET

28

SA

SERVE

SE

ATT

15

19

24

17

90

RE

PASS

RA

16

18

17

65

DEF

DIG

14

16

18

19

83

BS

BLOCK

BA

BE

10

GEN
PTS

BHE
2 8.0
0 3.0
1 6.0
2 10.0
3 1.0
5 0.0
0 10.0
7 6.0
3 0.0
1 7.0
24 49.0



Total Team Blocks

CATEGORY

Blocks

Set Scores
TEAM
Central Lyon

Comets

General
CATEGORY
Site
Date
Attendance
Team Record
Length of Match
1st Referee

2nd Referee

E TA PCT
4 30 0.133
VALUE
9.0
1 2 3 4 5
17 25 25 25 =
25 15 18 14 -
VALUE

October 4, 2022

13-7

1h 58m





